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New shRNA(bacterial glycerol stock) Order Form

	Date of request
	

	Principal Investigator
	

	Requestor name
	

	Requestor e-mail
	

	Department
	

	Oracle Project #*
	


	#
	Gene name
	Sequence name (NM)
	Species
	Sigma Clone ID = TRC number (from Sigma’s website)

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	


*Non-CCF customers please place order through iLabs*
Reminder:  Pre-approval by the Institutional Biosafety Committee (IBC) is required if virus is generated using these constructs or if the plasmids or plasmid transfected cells are administered to animals.  Contact a Biological Safety Officer for more information
Pricing: 
1 or 2 clones per gene- 
     $48 each

3 clones per gene-   

     $37 each

4 clones per gene- 

     $34 each

5 clones per gene or more- 
     $31 each
Office use only:

	Gene name
	# of clones
	Price/clone
	Total

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


	Total price
	


